
AGRASEN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - JUN 2025

BHARECH NAGAR,  RAMGARH, JHARKHAND-829117

MR. PARIKSHITA BEHERA

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 60,400.00

1588125536

30

30

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-Sep-2005DOJ :

53677

5Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

750783521036

AVYPB5185G

100268063764

Pay Level 7

Pension A/C No. : JHRAN0011675

Total :  93,620.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 5,436.00

 27,784.00DA :

HRA :

 60,400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  11,792.00

 1,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  10,582.00

Net Salary :  81,828.00

 210.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Eighty-One Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-Eight Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**28-Jul-2025


